7\

S TALENT GR@.UP

Locations / Transportation / Set Decoration / Construction

Chris Poole
DOB October 16, 1973

Cell: 902-489-4964 / Email: chris@chrispoole.ca — ACTRA: AM-27187

Film Experience

¢ The Mist
An Accountant’s Tale
Candles On Bay Street
Candles On Bay Street
Candles On Bay Street
Wedding Wars

¢ Trailer Park Boys - The Movie
Television Experience

¢ Mr.D
Did He Do It
Haven Season 5
Seed — Season 2
Trailer Park Boys - Season 7
Trailer Park Boys - Season 6

* & & o o

* & & o o

Commercial Experience
¢ SportChek
¢ WCB Commercial
¢ Uresta
(includes print and internet promotion)
¢ New Brunswick Nurses Union
Background Performer Experience
¢ Sea Change
The Mist
The Healer
Mr. D
Sex & Violence
Lizzie Borden
Lizzie Borden
Lizzie Borden
Did He Do It
Book of Negro’s
Memory Keeper’s Daughter
After Dark Film Festival-Zombies!
A Very Lucky Girl
Wedding Wars (A&E)
Candles On Bay Street
FLQ - October 1973
Outlander
Pushing Up Daisies
Trailer Park Boys - The Movie
Fatal Error
A Christmas Wedding
Trailer Park Boys - Christmas Special
Finding John Christmas

The Pilot’s Wife

LN 2 2N R 2R 2NN 2R 2R 2R 2R 2R 2R 2R 2R JNE JEE 2R 2R 2R JEE R R 2

Stunt — Mall Patron

Speaking: Car Window Breaker w/Bat
Arm Double

Animatronics

Father Tom Conrad

Police Officer On Stairs

High Roller

Teacher

Sheriff Tom Kocourek

Dad at train station

Pool hall patron

Pedestrian / Airport Passenger
News Crew

Audience
Pedestrian with son
Boyfriend

Crying Man

BG

Mall Patron — Continuity
Bank Employee
Teacher — Continuity Season 4,5,6
Bar Patron

Fall River Towns Fold
Powerful Man

Cop

Prison Guard

Soldier

Angry Parent

Audience member
Restaurant Patron
Police Officer

Candle Holder
Montreal Police Officer
Viking

Wedding Guest

Party Guest

Police Officer

Family Member
Congregation
Pedestrian

Pilot

2016
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005

2014-16
2014
2014
2013
2006
2005

2013
2013
2007

2006

2016
2016
2015

2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2004
2003

2001


mailto:chris@chrispoole.ca

	Chris Poole
	Film Experience
	Television Experience
	Commercial Experience
	Background Performer Experience


