

### **Chris Poole**

DOB October 16, 1973

Locations / Transportation / Set Decoration / Construction Cell: 902-489-4964 / Email: chris@chrispoole.ca – ACTRA: AM-27187

Film	Exp	erience
T, IIIII	LAND	

<b>♦</b>	The Mist	Stunt – Mall Patron	2016
•	An Accountant's Tale	Speaking: Car Window Breaker w/Bat	2007
•	Candles On Bay Street	Arm Double	2006
•	Candles On Bay Street	Animatronics	2006
•	Candles On Bay Street	Father Tom Conrad	2006
<b>♦</b>	Wedding Wars	Police Officer On Stairs	2006
•	Trailer Park Boys - The Movie	High Roller	2005

# **Television Experience**

_,_,_			
<b>*</b>	Mr. D	Teacher	2014-16
•	Did He Do It	Sheriff Tom Kocourek	2014
•	Haven Season 5	Dad at train station	2014
•	Seed – Season 2	Pool hall patron	2013
<b>♦</b>	Trailer Park Boys - Season 7	Pedestrian / Airport Passenger	2006
•	Trailer Park Boys - Season 6	News Crew	2005

## **Commercial Experience**

•	SportChek	Audience	2013
•	WCB Commercial	Pedestrian with son	2013
•	Uresta	Boyfriend	2007
	(includes print and internet promotion)		

#### 2006 New Brunswick Nurses Union Crying Man

## Backg

V New Brunswick Truises Cinon	Crying Man	2000
ground Performer Experience		
♦ Sea Change	BG	2016
♦ The Mist	Mall Patron – Continuity	2016
♦ The Healer	Bank Employee	2015
♦ Mr. D	Teacher – Continuity Season 4,5,6	
♦ Sex & Violence	Bar Patron	2014
♦ Lizzie Borden	Fall River Towns Fold	2014
♦ Lizzie Borden	Powerful Man	2014
♦ Lizzie Borden	Сор	2015
♦ Did He Do It	Prison Guard	2014
♦ Book of Negro's	Soldier	2014
♦ Memory Keeper's Daughter	Angry Parent	2007
♦ After Dark Film Festival–Zombies!	Audience member	2007
♦ A Very Lucky Girl	Restaurant Patron	2007
♦ Wedding Wars (A&E)	Police Officer	2006
◆ Candles On Bay Street	Candle Holder	2006
♦ FLQ – October 1973	Montreal Police Officer	2006
♦ Outlander	Viking	2006
<ul> <li>Pushing Up Daisies</li> </ul>	Wedding Guest	2006
◆ Trailer Park Boys - The Movie	Party Guest	2005
▲ Fatal Error	Police Officer	2005

•	Pushing Up Daisies	Wedding Guest	2006
•	Trailer Park Boys - The Movie	Party Guest	2005
<b>♦</b>	Fatal Error	Police Officer	2005
•	A Christmas Wedding	Family Member	2005
•	Trailer Park Boys - Christmas Special	Congregation	2004

•	Finding John Christmas	Pedestrian	2003
<b>♦</b>	The Pilot's Wife	Pilot	2001